The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 854284
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.

(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
How To Order
3314  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified Product
Indicator (Styles J, G, R, H & S)
-1 = Single Slot
-2 = Cross Slot
-3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
-4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Product Indicator (Style Z only)
-GA4 = Single Slot
-1 = Cross Slot
-3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
-4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator**
E = Styles J, G and R: 500 pcs./7 ” reel
Styles S and Z: 200 pcs./7 ” reel
G = Styles J and G: 3000 pcs./13 ” reel
Style R: 2500 pcs./13 ” reel
Styles S and Z: 1000 pcs./13 ” reel
**Style H is available in tube packaging only.
Standard Resistance Table
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
250,000 254
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
3 1
2
0.20
(.008)
3314H-1
0.80
(.031)
6.30
(.248)
 5.00 ± 0.10
(.197 ± .004)
4.00
(.157)